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TYPE A1 - UNIT #03
FLOOR PLAN

ACC. PARCEL AREA

BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS

MAIN PARCEL AREA
TOTAL PARCEL AREA

2
2

SPA / SIFUS AREA
74 SQM
72 SQM
2 SQM

BUILT-UP

SUNWAY BELFIELD - PH2 TOWER C
TYPE A2 - UNIT #03A
FLOOR PLAN

ACC. PARCEL AREA

BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS

MAIN PARCEL AREA
TOTAL PARCEL AREA

2
2

74 SQM
72 SQM
2 SQM

BUILT-UP

SUNWAY BELFIELD - PH2 TOWER C

SPA / SIFUS AREA

TYPE D1 - UNIT #05
FLOOR PLAN

ACC. PARCEL AREA

BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS

MAIN PARCEL AREA
TOTAL PARCEL AREA

3
3

109 SQM
107 SQM
2 SQM

BUILT-UP

SUNWAY BELFIELD - PH2 TOWER C

SPA / SIFUS AREA

TYPE F - UNIT #02
FLOOR PLAN

ACC. PARCEL AREA

BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS

MAIN PARCEL AREA
TOTAL PARCEL AREA

3
3

113 SQM
111 SQM
2 SQM

BUILT-UP

SUNWAY BELFIELD - PH2 TOWER C

SPA / SIFUS AREA

TYPE D2 - UNIT #07
FLOOR PLAN

ACC. PARCEL AREA

BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS

MAIN PARCEL AREA
TOTAL PARCEL AREA

3
3

115 SQM
113 SQM
2 SQM

BUILT-UP

SUNWAY BELFIELD - PH2 TOWER C

SPA / SIFUS AREA

TYPE B - UNIT #09
FLOOR PLAN

ACC. PARCEL AREA

BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS

MAIN PARCEL AREA
TOTAL PARCEL AREA

3
2

98 SQM
96 SQM
2 SQM

BUILT-UP

SUNWAY BELFIELD - PH2 TOWER C

SPA / SIFUS AREA

A/C

LIVING

BALCONY

9900

11
65

0

MASTER
BEDROOM

DINING

KITCHEN

YA
R

D

BEDROOM 2

BEDROOM 3
BATH

2
BATH

1

TYPE C - UNIT #01 & #06
FLOOR PLAN

ACC. PARCEL AREA

BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS

MAIN PARCEL AREA
TOTAL PARCEL AREA

3
2

105 SQM
103 SQM
2 SQM

BUILT-UP

SUNWAY BELFIELD - PH2 TOWER C

SPA / SIFUS AREA

A/C

LIVING

B
AL

CO
N

Y

13215

98
25

MASTER
BEDROOM

DINING

KITCHEN

YARD

BEDROOM 2BEDROOM 3

BATH
2

BATH
1






